ROWLY

STARTERS

Beef Tartare
Egg yolk, cornichons, shallots, sourdough.

Fren\ch Onion Soup
Gruyere and toasted baguette.

Pan-Roasted Scallops

Cauliflower purée, crispy shallots, jamén.

Chicken Liver Parfait

White wine jelly, cornichons, sourdough.

Rowley’s Prawn Cocktail
Classic house prawn cocketail.

Beetroot & Goat’s Cheese Salad (N)

Candied walnut dressing.

ROWLEY’S SIGNATURE STEAKS

Served with Rowley’s herb and roquefort butter and unlimited fries

Entrécote steak 220g

Sirloin steak 220g

Fillet steak 220g
Chateaubriand to share 5508

MAINS
Grilled Chicken

Wild girolles, mustard & tarragon butter.

Pork Tomahawk

Spanish style Cazuela

Pan-Fried Monkfish

Mustard butter, samphire, herb veloute.

Rowley’s Fish & Chips

Crushe peas, tartar sauce.

Butternut Squash Risotto
Crispy sage, pumpkin seeds.

SIDES

Green Beans 8.00
Mashed Potato 8.00
Creamed Spinach 8.00
Rowley’s House Salad 8.00

Charred ‘Chimi’ Hispi Cabbage 8.00

20% VAT included. 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Please speak to a team member regarding allergens and intolerances.

SAUCES
Bearnaise
Peppercorn

Chimichurri

25.00/45.00

13.00
22.00
18.00

18.50

17.50

43.00

45.00
52.00

I10.00

26.00
28.00
28.00

26.00

26.00




