

Butternut Squash Risotto Crispy sage, pumpkin seeds.

Charred 'Chimi' Hispi Cabbage 8.00

Beef Tartare Egg yolk, cornichons, shallots, sourdough.	25.00/45.00
French Onion Soup Gruyère and toasted baguette.	13.00
Pan-Roasted Scallops Cauliflower purée, crispy shallots, jamón.	22.00
Chicken Liver Parfait White wine jelly, cornichons, sourdough.	18.00
Rowley's Prawn Cocktail Classic house prawn cocktail.	18.50
Beetroot & Goat's Cheese Salad (N) Candied walnut dressing.	17.50
ROWLEY'S SIGNATURE STEAKS	
Served with Rowley's herb and roquefort butter and unlimited fries	
Entrècote steak 220g	43.00
Sirloin steak 220g	45.00
Fillet steak 220g	52.00
Chateaubriand to share 550g	110.00
<u>MAINS</u>	
Grilled Chicken Wild girolles, mustard & tarragon butter.	26.00
Pork Tomahawk Spanish style cazuela	28.00
Pan-Fried Monkfish Mustard butter, samphire, herb velouté.	28.00
Rowley's Fish & Chips Crushed peas, tartar sauce.	26.00

Green Beans	8.00	Bearnaise	6.00
Mashed Potato	8.00	Peppercorn	6.00
Creamed Spinach	8.00	Chimichurri	6.00
Rowley's House Salad	8.00		

26.00

20% VAT included. 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. Please speak to a team member regarding allergens and intolerances.